
 

 

 

 

     2024  

 

 

NORTH OF THE BORDER SHOWDOWN 

 

PRESENTED BY STETTLER AG SOCIETY 

 

Thursday, July 4, 10:00am-HS 

Friday, July 5, 10:00am-HS 

Juniors to start 1 hour after HS rodeo is 

complete, no sooner than 1:00PM 

 

Showdown Saturday, July 6, 9:00am-HS 

Juniors to follow 



NORTH OF THE BORDER RULES 

 
Barrel Racing & Pole Bending 

 You must be in the round pen when it is your rake. Failure to do so will 

result in a No Time. 

 Rake after every 3 contestants 

Rough Stock  

 Be ready & straddling your stock in the bucking chute when the whistle 

goes for the contestant before you. Failure to do so will result in a No 

Score. 

Team Roping 

 Headers & Heelers must enter from the back of the box. Team Roping is 

2 loops ONLY. 

Breakaway, Tie Down & JH Ribbon Roping 

 One loop ONLY. 

Goat Tying 

 We will draw every 3  

Order of Go 

 Thursday - Order on the program 

 Friday - Reverse Order 

 Showdown Saturday - Top 8, Slowest to Fasted in timed events. Barrel 

racing & pole bending is a random draw. Rough stock is low score to 

high score. 

Determining Champions 

 Champions are determined by fastest time on 3 runs for timed events 

and highest score on 3 head. High school rough stock is on 2 head. 

 Points are awarded for High Point purposes only. They will be awarded 

1st through 8th in each go round. 8pts for 1st, 7 pts for 2nd, etc. 

 Due to HS rough stock being one go, double points will be awarded in 

the long go only. 

 No Payout if there are no qualified rides or times 

 

Any rude or negative comments to any volunteers or staff will NOT be tolerated. 

We will immediately disqualify any contestant for such behavior from 

themselves or a parent/guardian. Keep any negative comments to yourself. 

 



 

 
The large arena takes precedence over the small arena we will wait for you in the 

small arena if you are up in the large arena, take your time. 

 



Draw 

Order
Contestant Name Back #

Thursday 

Time/ Score

Friday Time/ 

Score

Total 

from 

Thursday 

& Friday

Short Go 

Time/ Score

Total Time/ 

Score

1 Erin Longson 602

2 Kate Bandy 255

3 Suttyn Volz 366

4 Abbey Nelson 517

5 Lola Hogg 375

6 Isabella Taylor 83

7 Sadie Speakman 203

8 Cenidei Keeley 387

9 Josslyn Smith 153

10 Faith Lundberg 116

11 Mackenzie Friesen 49

12 Brooke Belanger 553

13 Sawyer Lacey 431

14 Careley Dezotell 8

15 Amedee Crossland 237

16 Marli Sandum 489

17 Hayden Chalupiak 57

18 Makenzie Bratrud 82

19 Haley Resch 167

20 Grace Flaherty 315

21 Janae McDougall 395

22 Ashley Weber 24

23 Charlee Edge 296

24 Abby Domoslai 202

25 Meadow Wilson 126

26 Camryn Elder 421

27 Brooklyn Bennett 247

28 Pryce Wade 93

29 Jolie Desmet 376

30 Teytan Thomson 197

31 Addison Kraft 392

32 Danielle Sheehan 262

1 Derek Ivanics 341

2 Cort James 145

3 Kobe Urasaki 598

4 Chase Butterfield 95

5 Nathan Bishell 225

HIGH SCHOOL NORTH OF THE BORDER 2024

HS BARREL RACING-LARGE ARENA

HS TIE DOWN ROPING-SMALL ARENA



Draw 

Order
Contestant Name Back #

Thursday 

Time/ Score

Friday Time/ 

Score

Total 

from 

Thursday 

& Friday

Short Go 

Time/ Score

Total Time/ 

Score

6 Colt Van Straten 124

7 Diezel Liptak 493

8 Joel Evans 268

9 Stran Edge 332

10 Zane Akune 545

11 Clancy Squair 509

12 Jayce McKean 87

13 Jacob Bowden 556

14 Levi Pole 410

15 Kellan Statham 284

16 Kayden Loomis 588

17 Kade Strandquist 244

18 Jonas Carr 488

19 Blake Zieffle 108

20 Levi Hunter 469

21 Trey Nowosad 42

1 Jhett Wheeler 56

2 Clay Greenslade 597

3 Quaide Skjonsberg 136

1 Aubrey Ross 536

2 Casey Cyrankiewicz 482

3 Sarah Beierbach 248

4 Faith Lundberg 116

5 Layton Chamberlain 249

6 Maysa Schiffner 149

7 Halle Mae Gaudry 55

8 Ashley Weber 24

9 Amedee Crossland 237

10 Arlee Newsham 593

11 Jane Beierbach 159

12 Janae Blades 68

13 Grace Flaherty 315

14 Oakley Tonneson 596

15 Suttyn Volz 366

16 Haley Resch 167

17 Haddison Gaudry 124

HS BAREBACK RIDING-LARGE ARENA

HS GOAT TYING-SMALL ARENA

HS TIE DOWN ROPING-SMALL ARENA-CON'T



Draw 

Order
Contestant Name Back #

Thursday 

Time/ Score

Friday Time/ 

Score

Total 

from 

Thursday 

& Friday

Short Go 

Time/ Score

Total Time/ 

Score

Aubrey Ross 536

Whip Gertner 198

Charlee Edge 296

Kade Strandquist 244

Diezel Liptak 493

Jonas Carr 488

Kellan Statham 284

Joel Evans 268

Rylan Keith 289

Stran Edge 332

Ashley Weber 24

Sarah Beierbach 248

Suttyn Volz 366

Oakley Tonneson 596

Zane Akune 545

Lane Swales 466

Clancy Squair 509

Colt Van Straten 124

Levi Pole 410

Nathan Bishell 225

Levi Hunter 469

Roan Heck 608

Emma Golden 182

Cort James 145

Jacob Bowden 556

Kayden Loomis 588

Maysa Schiffner 149

Keilan Kugler 158

Jetta Buteau 177

Chet Kraft 568

Caleb Fawcett 216

Trey Nowosad 42

1 Hunter Sippola 616

2 Holden Atkinson 343

3 Cooper McNiven 60

13

1

3

4

HS TEAM ROPING-LARGE ARENA

8

16

12

10

15

7

11

2

HS SADDLE BRONC-LARGE ARENA

6

5

9

14



Draw 

Order
Contestant Name Back #

Thursday 

Time/ Score

Friday Time/ 

Score

Total 

from 

Thursday 

& Friday

Short Go 

Time/ Score

Total Time/ 

Score

4 Ryatt Thomson 265

5 Austin Simpson 454

6 Teran Broderson 148

7 Clay Greenslade 597

8 Sawyer Hutchinson 612

9 Denten Skjonsberg 381

1 Faith Lundberg 116

2 Taylor Anderson 379

3 Emma Golden 182

4 Charlee Edge 296

5 Oakley Tonneson 596

6 Brooke Belanger 553

7 Erin Longson 602

8 Halle Mae Gaudry 55

9 Ashley Weber 24

10 Suttyn Volz 366

11 Tess Rawlings 287

12 Layton Chamberlain 249

13 Aubrey Ross 536

14 Sarah Beierbach 248

15 Hailey Chapin 370

16 Janae Blades 68

17 Kate Bandy 255

18 Keely Pugh 179

19 Jordan Brick 609

20 Anna Butterfield 403

21 Arlee Newsham 593

22 Teytan Thomson 197

23 Sawyer Lacey 431

24 Rhys Desmet 600

25 Jetta Buteau 177

26 Amedee Crossland 237

27 Nevada Jones 595

28 Haddison Gaudry 124

29 Molly Bourke 500

30 Maysa Schiffner 149

HS SADDLE BRONC-LARGE ARENA-CON'T

HS BREAKAWAY ROPING-SMALL ARENA



Draw 

Order
Contestant Name Back #

Thursday 

Time/ Score

Friday Time/ 

Score

Total 

from 

Thursday 

& Friday

Short Go 

Time/ Score

Total Time/ 

Score

1 Brooklyn Bennett 247

2 Erin Longson 602

3 Keely Pugh 179

4 Camryn Elder 421

5 Cenidei Keeley 387

6 Hailey Chapin 370

7 Teytan Thomson 197

8 Tess Rawlings 287

9 Amedee Crossland 237

10 Haddison Gaudry 124

11 Aurora Matechuk 328

12 Addison Kraft 392

13 Haley Resch 167

14 Sawyer Lacey 431

15 Jane Beierbach 159

16 Carley Dezotell 8

17 Jolie Desmet 376

18 Ashley Weber 24

19 Braidy Meston 538

20 Aubrey Ross 536

21 Janae McDougall 395

1 Tripp Rothwell 592

2 Holden Atkinson 343

3 Joel Evans 268

4 Connor Harty 577

5 Dane Hirsche 564

6 Owen Harder 308

7 Blake Zieffle 108

8 Blake Nielsen 135

9 Kellan Statham 284

10 Adam Dinniss 101

1 Grady Ruecker 550

2 Jhett Wheeler 56

3 Glen Erickson 103

4 Kayden Budde 138

5 Holden Atkinson 343

6 Cooper McNiven 60

7 Hayden Mackay 477

8 Hunter Sippola 616

HS STEER WRESTLING-SMALL ARENA

HS BULL RIDING-LARGE ARENA

HS POLE BENDING-LARGE ARENA



Draw 

Order
Contestant Name Back #

Thursday 

Time/ Score

Friday Time/ 

Score

Total 

from 

Thursday 

& Friday

Short Go 

Time/ Score

Total Time/ 

Score

9 Jestin Jacklin 26

10 Noah Calf Robe 526

11 Westen Wade 411

12 Marshall Williams 297

13 Austin Kroeker 7

14 Joe Vansandt 118

15 Ryan Digney 521

16 Brock Walkow 646

HS BULL RIDING-LARGE ARENA


